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“Specially 
Managed” 

Upland Game 
Bird Hunts

Apprentice 
Hunts

All hunts for 
pen-raised 
pheasants

All Junior 
Hunts

Wild Bird 
Hunts

Limited and 
non-limited 
quota Hunts



Educational Events 
for Beginning Hunters

Junior Women Family



• Go to the Departments web page: 

www.wildlife.ca.gov click on Hunting then Special 

Hunts Applications. 

• Or, to the Hunter Ed. page 

www.wildlife.ca.gov/Hunter-Education click on  

Apprentice Hunts.

• You must set up an account, and if you are under 18 

years of age a parent or legal guardians must do it 

for you. 

http://www.wildlife.ca.gov/
http://www.wildlife.ca.gov/Hunter-Education


• After you set up an account you may peruse all of 

the Apprentice Pheasant Hunts that are offered and 

select the one you want. 

• New hunters may use their “priority” (Hunter 

Education Certificate #) one time. 

• Junior hunters get an additional opportunity to be 

drawn for a second hunt each season.



LINK TO SPECIAL HUNTS APPLICATION



State-wide

Online 

Fully Automated

Email or USPS Notification

Successful Posted Online

May Apply with Hard Copy   

Application
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Dove           September 1st 2017

Pheasant

Quail and Chukar

Spring and Fall Wild Turkey



Main data portal for all licensing and applications.

Starting with the September dove opener

all wild bird hunt application:

• Conducted through ALDS

• Located on ALDS page

• Top three choices by season (like Deer Tags)

• Drawings coincide with legal hunting 

seasons for dove, quail, chukar, pheasant 

and wild turkey

• One deadline per season.



State-wide

Online 

Fully Automated

USPS Notification

Results Posted to Account

No Hard Copy Applications

Single Drawing Deadline



Northern Region Coordinator

Pam Cherny

pam.cherny@wildlife.ca.gov

530-254-6644

mailto:Pam.cherny@wildlife.ca.gov


North Central Region Coordinator

Sara Holm

530-346-6305
sara.holm@wildlife.ca.gov

mailto:Sarah.holm@wildlife.ca.gov


Bay Delta Region Coordinator

orlando.rocha@wildlife.ca.gov

Orlando Rocha

707-425-3828

mailto:Orlando.rocha@wildlife.ca.gov


Central Region Coordinator

ben.lewis@wildlife.ca.gov

Ben Lewis

559-243-4005  ext165

mailto:Ben.lewis@wildlife.ca.gov


South Coast Region Coordinator

Nick Bechtel

562-254-8969

nicholas.bechtel@wildlife.ca.gov

mailto:NBechtel@wildlife.ca.gov


Inland Deserts Region Coordinator

chanelle.davis@wildlife.ca.gov

Chanelle Davis

909-627-1613

mailto:chanelle.davis@wildlife.ca.gov


State Coordinator

karen.fothergill@wildlife.ca.gov

916-716-1461

Karen R. Fothergill

mailto:Karen.fothergill@wildlife.ca.gov

